
Number of Customers kWh or MWh Supplied (please specify)

Percentage

Delaware Public Service Commission

Quarterly Disclosure of Fuel Resource Mix

Section 7 of Del. Admin. C. §  3001 Rules for Certification and Regulation of Electric Suppliers

PJM Fuel Resource Mix

Company:

Docket No.:

Quarter Ending:

Customer Class Served 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial

TOTAL

Fuel

Coal

Oil

Natural gas

Nuclear

Hydro

Solar

Wind Biomass

Solid Waste 
Geothermal

Other

TOTAL    100.0000%

Please specify if fuel resource mix by percentages represents the PJM system mix.

Delaware Public Service Commission

861 Silver Lake Blvd., Suite 100

Dover, DE 19904

Return to:

ENGIE Resources LLC

Q1 2024
04-325

14.6379%
0.3026%

43.2880%
32.8480%
1.4199%
1.3799%
4.7501%
0.7705%
0.0000%
1.2965%

0 0
44,219 MWh

0

44,219 MWh

76
0

76


