Delaware Public Service Commission Quarterly Disclosure of Fuel Resource Mix

Section 7 of Del. Admin. C. § 3001 Rules for Certification and Regulation of Electric Suppliers

Company:	ENGIE Resources LLC	
Docket No.:	04-325	
Quarter Ending:	Q1 2024	
Customer Class Served	Number of Customers	kWh or MWh Supplied (please specify)
Residential		
Commercial	76	44,219 MWh
Industrial	0	0
TOTAL	76	44,219 MWh

PJM Fuel Resource Mix

Fuel	Percentage
Coal	14.6379%
Oil	0.3026%
Natural gas	43.2880%
Nuclear	32.8480%
Hydro	1.4199%
Solar	1.3799%
Wind Biomass	4.7501%
Solid Waste	0.7705%
Geothermal	0.0000%
Other	1.2965%
TOTAL	100.0000%

Please specify if fuel resource mix by percentages represents the PJM system mix.

Return to:
Delaware Public Service Commission
861 Silver Lake Blvd., Suite 100
Dover, DE 19904